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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

CornerStone® Tall Workwear Pro Short Sleeve Pocket

Tee

TheCornerStone® Tall Workwear Pro Short Sleeve Pocket Teeis designed for taller professionals
who need durable, comfortable, and practical workwear. Made fromhigh-quality, breathable fabric,
this tee offers all-day comfort and flexibility, making it ideal for construction, industrial, manufacturing,
or outdoor work environments.

Product
Material

Sizes

Colors

Imprint Method
Imprint Location

Digital Proof

Minimum Qty

Blank Price on (P) Q%
LT
XLT
2XLT
3XLT
AXLT

Qty 12 24

12

$28.52
$31.72
$34.92
$38.12
$41.32

24

$28.22
$31.42
$34.62
$37.82
$41.02

36

$27.92
$31.12
$34.32
$37.52
$40.72

Heat TransgtaarPrice on (P)

48

T-TLCS440P
5-Ounce, 100% Polyester

LT-4XLT

Black, Light Grey, Navy, Royal Blue, Safety Yellow

Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery
Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest
$20(P) (Required)

12
48
$27.62
$30.82
$34.02
$37.22
$40.42

72

72

$27.32
$30.52
$33.72
$36.92
$40.12

144

144

$27.02
$30.22
$33.42
$36.62
$39.82

288

288

$26.72
$29.92
$33.12
$36.32
$39.52

576

576

$26.42
$29.62
$32.82
$36.02
$39.22

1008

$26.12
$29.32
$32.52
$35.72
$38.92

1008



LT $34.52
XLT $37.72
2XLT $40.92
3XLT $44.12
AXLT $47.32

$34.22
$37.42
$40.62
$43.82
$47.02

EmbroideryPrice on (P) QY

Qty 12
Full Back $0.00
Left Chest $2.00

Right $2.00
Chest

LT
XLT
2XLT
3XLT
AXLT

$33.92
$37.12
$40.32
$43.52
$46.72
12
$44.52
$47.72
$50.92
$54.12
$57.32

$33.62 $33.32
$36.82 $36.52
$40.02 $39.72
$43.22 $42.92
$46.42 $46.12
24 36 48

$33.02
$36.22
$39.42
$42.62
$45.82
72

$44.22 $43.92 $43.62 $43.32
$47.42 $47.12 $46.82 $46.52
$50.62 $50.32 $50.02 $49.72
$53.82 $53.52 $53.22 $52.92
$57.02 $56.72 $56.42 $56.12

Print Location Price on (P)

24

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

36

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

Production Time Charges QU / Days
12-35

36 - 47
48 -71
72 -143

144 -
288 -
576 -

287
575
1007

1008+
Shipping Time Charges Q% / Pays

48 72
$0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

12 -35

36 - 47

48 - 71

72 -143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576 - 1007
1008+

144

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

7 Days

$87.28

$155.28
$225.12
$309.92
$419.84
$617.12

$32.72
$35.92
$39.12
$42.32
$45.52
144

$43.02
$46.22
$49.42
$52.62
$55.82

288

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1122.72
$1745.44
4 Days

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$32.42
$35.62
$38.82
$42.02
$45.22

288

$42.72
$45.92
$49.12
$52.32
$55.52

576

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

576

$42.42
$45.62
$48.82
$52.02
$55.22

$32.12
$35.32
$38.52
$41.72
$44.92

1008

$42.12
$45.32
$48.52
$51.72
$54.92

1008

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00

5 Days
$132.96
$189.28
$316.16
$467.68
$565.36
$732.96
$1324.64
$2249.28
2 Days
$80.64
$85.68
$94.56
$141.84
$130.56
$213.12
$368.64
$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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