



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

CornerStone® Tall Workwear Pro Short Sleeve Pocket Tee



The CornerStone® Tall Workwear Pro Short Sleeve Pocket Tee is designed for taller professionals who need durable, comfortable, and practical workwear. Made from high-quality, breathable fabric, this tee offers all-day comfort and flexibility, making it ideal for construction, industrial, manufacturing, or outdoor work environments.

Product	T-TLCS440P									
Material	5-Ounce, 100% Polyester									
Sizes	LT-4XL									
Colors	Black, Light Grey, Navy, Royal Blue, Safety Yellow									
Imprint Method	Blank, Heat Transfer, Embroidery									
Imprint Location	Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest									
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)									
Minimum Qty	12									
Blank Price on (P)	Qty	12	24	36	48	72	144	288	576	1008
	LT	\$28.52	\$28.22	\$27.92	\$27.62	\$27.32	\$27.02	\$26.72	\$26.42	\$26.12
	XLT	\$31.72	\$31.42	\$31.12	\$30.82	\$30.52	\$30.22	\$29.92	\$29.62	\$29.32
	2XL	\$34.92	\$34.62	\$34.32	\$34.02	\$33.72	\$33.42	\$33.12	\$32.82	\$32.52
	3XL	\$38.12	\$37.82	\$37.52	\$37.22	\$36.92	\$36.62	\$36.32	\$36.02	\$35.72
	4XL	\$41.32	\$41.02	\$40.72	\$40.42	\$40.12	\$39.82	\$39.52	\$39.22	\$38.92

Heat Transfer Price on (P)										
Qty	12	24	36	48	72	144	288	576	1008	

LT	\$34.52	\$34.22	\$33.92	\$33.62	\$33.32	\$33.02	\$32.72	\$32.42	\$32.12
XLT	\$37.72	\$37.42	\$37.12	\$36.82	\$36.52	\$36.22	\$35.92	\$35.62	\$35.32
2XLT	\$40.92	\$40.62	\$40.32	\$40.02	\$39.72	\$39.42	\$39.12	\$38.82	\$38.52
3XLT	\$44.12	\$43.82	\$43.52	\$43.22	\$42.92	\$42.62	\$42.32	\$42.02	\$41.72
4XLT	\$47.32	\$47.02	\$46.72	\$46.42	\$46.12	\$45.82	\$45.52	\$45.22	\$44.92

Embroidery Price on (P)	Qty	12	24	36	48	72	144	288	576	1008
	LT	\$44.52	\$44.22	\$43.92	\$43.62	\$43.32	\$43.02	\$42.72	\$42.42	\$42.12
	XLT	\$47.72	\$47.42	\$47.12	\$46.82	\$46.52	\$46.22	\$45.92	\$45.62	\$45.32
	2XLT	\$50.92	\$50.62	\$50.32	\$50.02	\$49.72	\$49.42	\$49.12	\$48.82	\$48.52
	3XLT	\$54.12	\$53.82	\$53.52	\$53.22	\$52.92	\$52.62	\$52.32	\$52.02	\$51.72
	4XLT	\$57.32	\$57.02	\$56.72	\$56.42	\$56.12	\$55.82	\$55.52	\$55.22	\$54.92

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty	12	24	36	48	72	144	288	576	1008
Full Back	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Left Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Production Time Charges	Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
	12 - 35	Free	\$87.28	\$132.96
36 - 47		Free	\$155.28	\$189.28
48 - 71		Free	\$225.12	\$316.16
72 - 143		Free	\$309.92	\$467.68
144 - 287		Free	\$419.84	\$565.36
288 - 575		Free	\$617.12	\$732.96
576 - 1007		Free	\$1122.72	\$1324.64
1008+		Free	\$1745.44	\$2249.28

Shipping Time Charges	Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
	12 - 35	Free	\$80.64
	36 - 47	Free	\$85.68
	48 - 71	Free	\$94.56
	72 - 143	Free	\$141.84
	144 - 287	Free	\$130.56
	288 - 575	Free	\$213.12
	576 - 1007	Free	\$368.64
	1008+	Free	\$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET